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GRABENHORST SPECIALS
NEW 3 BDRM. HOME EAST

S Mrm... ill on 1 fir., h.1.4. fl. Ihruout. Die. 1... 11,. rm.. 4tn. rm.. Iraki,
unlit, rm. with .xtr. I.v.tory. nr... illimi. ThU hom. U IB .xc.llent

U7 .1 111. U0. CALL EARL WEST.

CLOSE IN SUBURBAN
3 borm ln:o utllitr. luto-ol- l heit to .11 rm... nice yird, tttlch4l I. rill.
Prlc. ll,10. CALL ROY FERRIS. II, SOU will h.rxlle.

SALEM'S FINEST RESTAURANTS

Are lo the merliet for t Clui "A" rwt.urint? W h.v. n.
Tor .11 Del. Ill C.ll Coburo L. Grioenhor.t

REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE

$350 DOWN!
37 M per month. New livable, home wired for electric range.

Plumbing rouahed Id. Chimney in. Double constructed. Immediate 90- -
IOB.

FAIRMOUNT HILL!
very nice 3 bedroom home with all hardwood floor. Dining room Bad eatinf
space in kitchen. Large lot. Price 88,500. No. 364.

WE NEED GOOD LISTINGS

REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE
301 South Hllh Street Ph.
Eve. & Sun. .23

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

Just Right for Two
A n..t ntf el.an 1 brtroom horn., hardwood floor, tat V. bllndi, Mtra
l.n. lot. ONLY IKKW.

Don't Miss This Buy
Within 9 block of city center, an attractive home on th creek, basement, aut
heat, fireplace, brick patio. 1 bedroom down. 2 email bedroom up A REAL
BUY FOR JUST 91950. Good term.

Right on North 19th Street
Just about 1 block from th Englewood School Dlstrlet, an attractive t bed-
room home with unfinished upstairs, baaement. fireplace and hardwood floor,
extra deep lot. New low price $1900.

Do You Need More Room
We have listed a good modern 9 bedroom family home, well worth the money,
the llvint-roo- Is 12x11 with a 12x12 dining-roo- the bedroom down ean dou-
ble for a den, the kitchen ha a nook and there U part plumbing down, upstair
he 3 bedroom and bath, full basement and 3 ear garage, fireplace, etc.
There lot of llvablllty offered her for 111.350.

5 Acres and a Home
Located right on Center St. Home ha 2 bedroom, basement, ha good ban,culcken house, lot of fruit and berrle. 1 13,600.

Buy More for Your Money
See this very complete 2 bedroom home. It ha many feature you usually
find only In top priced homes: Triple plumbing, auto, oil heat, party room 1b
large baaement the low price of $16,000 make It a real buy.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

FOR SALE HOUSES

REAL tood smell home, H I, floora, fire-

place, full basement, lot to ller. near
school, bu by th door. Priced to Mil.

Goodwin and McMilun
REALTORS

Pho. 464 Court Eve.
a239

BY OWNER Leaving town, nut Mil at
sacrifice: 3 bdrm.. I replace, hdwd. lira.
full basement, nice yd. Enilewood diet.
630 Thompson Ave, t340'

FOR HALE or trade: 5 rtn. house. Lot
exl30. wired for rente. Will trade for
large trailer home. Rt. 1, BoE 376T, Lo
StandUh. a239

REAL ATMOSPHERE
A beautifully located 2 bdrm. horn com
binini attractively arranged living euer
tera. Full baaement. party room. 3 fire
place, built up lawn. line ah ad troai.
Price 113 500. 13.700 will hand) a Of
amall houae in trade.

Walter Musgrave, R'ltor
121 Edaecltr. Ph. Ivt.

242

too
acre, proflublr Improve with j,

cn. bcrrlu, etc. Very pl.u.nt
Rome; one bdrm. down 2 up tunrtn
tilled), excellent deep well. 1195 Clear.
view.

E. A. McOLAUPLIN, REAL ESTATE
225 N. Com St. Ph. Eve.

331'

BY OWNER
Scenic View Property
36 ACRES 8PRINO FED CREEK

6 ACRES FRUIT
6 ACRES PASTURE

12 ACRES IN CULTIVATION
3 mile of Weat Salem. Rt. I. Box 940

340

$750 DOWN
$50 PER MO.

l'i atory houae 3 bdrm. down kit
comb. - living rm. - atalr

way with unfinished attic - utility rm
t attached garaae large lot - good

aoll - paved atreet - Reiser dUtrtct -
Full price 17200.

$500 DOWN
New 2 bdrm. houae - kitchen dinette
comb. - nice alze living rm. - elec. heat
- utility rm. - attached aarait - large
lot - paved atreet - Keller dlt. - Full
price 7650.

SOUTH 12TH ST.
Coxy 1 bdrm. houae - kitchen with table
apace - living rm. - elec. heat - plenty
of storage apace - large lot 70 ft. front-
age on hwy. . houae aettlng far enough
back for bualnea apace In front - Large
ahade tree nice ettlni lor home A
bualne.
Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Maaonlc Bid. Ph. II

iruurance Loan a239'

WHY PAY RENT
When you an buy a dandy 3 bdrm.
home com p. furn. incl. elec. range,

17150. Owner would ell unfurn.
Call Pat Kemper.

$8750
Nice 2 bdrm. home, lge. Ilv. rm. with
fireplace, beautiful lot. Enilewood.

$14,250.
Lovely 3 bdrm. home In perf, cond., car-
peted llv. and din. rm., kit. with nook,
full bmt., ant. oil furn. Beautifully
landscaped. Well loc. In Enilewood.

Gray-Himm- el Realty Co.
rn. eve.

a239

FOR SALE LOTS
111,000 110x130 LOT

Corner lot ha two amall houae. Oood
location for aerv.ee atatlon, or drive In
reat. Located on two well traveled at.
In north part of Salem. Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
443 North High St.

Eve. Ph. -
aa242

BRAND NEW ADDITION
North. Cloae to Hayeavlll achool. Lot
With water, electricity, bua aervle an.4
fruit treea. $10 down 115 per month.

Keimann for Real Estate
201 South High St. Ph.
Sun. St Eve.

BB242

FOR CHOICE realdentlal tract in King- -

wooa hi, ft caacade Terrace, at mod-
erate price ft very low monthly term,
ee the original owner ft developer. C,

A. Robertaon. Ph. aa259
LOTS EAST ON BROWN ROAD. Electri

city, water, lis down ft lift month.

General Real Estate
255 Center Ph. ,a338

Milftft VIEW LOT. 3365 View avenue. City
waier-a-a- near eaiem HCianta arnool
IB50. Ph. 30H96. BB247

FOR SALE FARMS
BV OWNER in Mt. Angel dlat. Lovely 37 A

arm all under cult. Willamette silt
soil. Very good bides. Mod. house
Equipped with tractor and farm mach.
ft grain. 113,000 equity 13,000. 4,ii20 year loan. 3'a miles east of 99E on
McKee Rd. Ja. S. Ridings, Rt. 3, Box
37, Woodburn, Oreg. b240

JM ACRES 19 MILEft north of Salem. No
building, will trad on houae. Inquire
607 N. Capitol, Apt. No. 9. b23t

Farms and Acreages
15,300. Excellent soil, new outside

build. Nice older type house completely
modern. 15.000 down.
18.500. 121 acres, I BR houae. barn.
2 aood row, chickens, fruit, nut,

good soil.
115.750. t acres located Just worth ef
Kelzer Sch. on River Rd.

7.000. Excellent II acre of Wit. allt
aoll all In new berries. Irrigation well
and equipment. 1 ml. north.
124.500. tirade A Dairy. 40 acre of fin
oll. cowa and all farm machlnerv first

cla, Buildings are In perfect condition.
Ph-

Ed. Lukinheal Real Estate
433 North Hlah St.

Eve. Ph - - b243

16 AVHKS, mile from Aumavllle. new 9
room home. El. water heater, wired for
el. range. 2 car tarage, 4 cows, milking
machine, barn 30x38. chicken houae,
good well. Thl is a tood place, end
worth the money.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 484 Court Eve.
3J9

"
NEAR SUNNYSIDE

11 W acre In frutl ft nuts, 2 B R. d

house, D. garage, tractor, equip-
ment A tool all go for I90O0. excellent
term Crawford. Eve Ph.

Bl'RT PICHA, REALTORS
379 N Hteh St Ph b317

FOR SALE ACREAGE

4 Acres, 3 B. Rms.
Only 93700 full price. Timber, tood veil,
pving, part terms or consider Salem
liae. not over 4500.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
no a com.

ai nr.rim. lo eitr W hi. iim"
w.ii Aorolol.kr, Re.1 BMltf, Ph

bl40

REAL ESTATE

NELSON" NEWS
FORECLOSURE SALE

If you tan act quickly, quickly enough
to forest all foreclosure, you can prob-
ably aet a 9 bdtm mod home, with full
twin , furnace heating, on ac land with
rustic aettinc for about 17509. For de-
tail check with Chet Nelson

2 BPRM. HOME N. 97500
A good 3 bdrm suburban home near bus.
store ft school, t.R A DR, elee. ranae,
elec. wtr. htr V blind, gar., fruit rm.,
ulll. rm 9 blk to Keller school ft I
blk. to Keller bus. About 4 A.

93 A 111009
Mod 3 bdrm home: 34x40 barn: poultry
houae; hay barn, exceptional good well.
10 A. clover; equipped with tractor.
Plow, diact A other machinery, Oood
soil, 10 ml. N

30 A EQUIPPED
13A filberts 7 to 11 vrs. old. 9 A wal-n-

15 yr ok), mod. 9 bdrm home,
lee barn, chicken hse brooder rise., 9
veil with isoo gal. capacity per hr.
Bqupt. include Oliver Cletrac with at-
tachments
NELSON & NELSON

Multiple Lialmf Realtors
Persona! Service Men who Speclahie
74J1 N. Hits P. e9V

CLAW inID ADVIRTI9INO.

Pr Uni 1H
Per Lin t time 40e
Per Line time 00

Per lid 1 month S3 00

Outside of Aft tern 15 per Hot per
day.

UId. lOct I time miD. lot
I time mln. 11.20. No Refund

'READERS In Local New Col Only:
Per Line e

To Place an Ad Phone 2 2406

OR SALE HOUSES
1QUERN 3 bdrm. 36500. Ph. a236

T OWNER; 2"i BR nouM on creek.
Fireplace, tarate. ta furnace. iu
rang Included. I670O 11400 lowo. m
DO. Ph. Salem I to 10 pm

317

ENTAL PROPERTY showmt rood re-

turn on investment. 1516 6th fit. 4 rm.
house, plaatered, paved street. 13350.
Term.
AST EWALD. New 3 BR modern house.
Wired for range. 1. water heater, city
wattr. Only 13.050.

. E. SALEM. New 3 BR better-bui- home.
1 aero fine black land, drilled well
S5750.

i. E. MEREDITH Rlt. or B. M. MAttON
176 B. Commercial. Ph.J-884- 236

LOTTA HOUSE FOR THE II
111.500. New 4 Dtt home located N. of
Mkt. fit. In Enslewood. 2 BR up. 2 dn.
fully plastered, Brut of construction, and
Very attractive. A real place for aome
one who needs the rm. and don't have
a big bank roll. Buy now and choose
your own color. Rea. term. Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 North HUhJSt. 2S7

EW 2 B.R., F.H.A. butlt home. Large
loan amall down payment. 810 'ord

236

756 Late built 3 B R. horn N I. Ph.
1 683 4. a259

T OWNER WHO IB EMPLOYED IN
DALLAS. NICE 5 ROOM HOME, ATT.
OAR., NICE VIEW, HDWD FLOORS.
FIREPLACE. FENCED IN YARD, LOTS
OF FLOWERS ft SHRUBS. CLOSE TO
SCHOOL ft BUS. KINOWOOD HT.
DI8T. 14000 EQUITY WILL HANDLE
THIS. SOME BALANCE. F.H.A. AP-

PRAISED. PH. a237

BY OWNER
1 bdrm- - one block to McKlnley achool ft
bu. Hdwd. fr., open circular slalr-wa-

plastered dry basement, oil fur-
nace. Will conalder any reasonable

Ph. 240

Open for Inspection
Modern 3 bdrm. home. Large living room
with circulating fireplace, dining room,
kitchen breakfast nook, attached
garage ft Inside utility room. Very
large lot. Fenced In front awn. Reas
onable price for this type of home. Can
be seen anytime. Call at 3330 Sunnyview
Ave. a340

Near Glen Creek Road
Not far out. Cute 2 BR home. New
modern and only 14250. Ternu.
B. Isherwood, Realtor

2007 N. Capitol St.
Office Ph. Eve. or

a237
IY OWNER: R rooms, large lot. Ideal lo-

cation. 18500. 462 Hoyt St. a240

REDUCED
Large living room, DR, 3 nice BR. bath,
kit., large utility, at. garage with lots
of storage pnce. Extra big lot near
Highland achool. FHA term. Priced at
19300. To ghe Immediate possession.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
RFALTORS

SfiO N. High St. Phone
B237

Close in Location
An xtra lot Included. Oood 3 BR home.
Xtra bamt. rra. F' place. Hdwd. fir. DR.
LoU of fruit garden. 3040 Market
St. We will be glad to make an ap-

pointment for you. 19500. Ternu.
B. Isherwood, Realtor

2007 N. Capitol fit.
Office Ph. Eve. or

J37- -
IV OWNER modern 2 Br. home with

dining room ft 12x20 utility room. I
blk. E. Of City limit. Ph22775. 337

FAIRMONT HILL
Llv. rm.. din. rm., kit., nook. 2 BR. den.
and bath on one floor. Full baaement
with play rm.. BR, shower A laundry.
Auto Electric furnace, 2 fireplace.

weather at ripped, V. blind,
awning, dble. gnr., very la. lot, fenced
yard. 1070 John St. Phone a240

I GOOD BPY In a 3 BR home In Weat Sa-
lem. Only 16 mo old, wall to wall ruga,
plaatered, 3 block to achool. block to
bus. Let tu how you thl home. Priced
at 18500. Oood term.

,ET I'S SHOW you thl older type 3 BR
home. Very well located In Eaat Salem.
1500 down, total price $5,500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exeualvo Llatlna Peraonat Service
164 8. Com St. Ph. Eve.

or 2S7

tODERN 3 bdrm. home. Pull alte baae.
ment with 1 txlrm. Child' play room
and lota of cupboard. Newly drcoratrd.
Englewood dil. New auto. Montag oil
furnace. Ph. a23R

BDRM. home. Living room, dining room,
kitchen, bath, full bnaement, auto, oil
furnace, hardwood floora, ven. blind,
fireplace. Lot 100x165, Undamped. Im-

proved road next to bu. I2.S00 down,
tail. FH A. Inquire 3615 Hulaey Ave..
Ph. a242

McKillop Real Estate
REALTORS

HOME, living room, large
kitchen. lobt of built ma. Paved street
and aldewalk. Clone to arhonl. FHA

thU property at 17.000. Make u
an offer.

f BEDROOM HOME. Large living room
with fireplace, good dining room, fine
kitchen. Ioia of built In. Hardwood
floor throughout. Full baaement, auto,
oil furnace. Pnvrd 'treet. large lot. aood
lawn and ahrub Bu paat front door.
FHA appraised thl home for 111,500,
make u an offer.

COMB IN OR CALL
Daytime Phone

Evening phone or

McKillop Real Estate
- 493 Center at Hitfh
WE MAKE REAL ESTATE LOANS

3J

tr.Mt tntns. full price I630. bur a two
bom. with atairrd attic, near bua and
aiboota

UW DOWN payment on new t bdrm
home. Kelrtr dut. Take over O I loan.
I0 per month. Be aure lo ak about thu
one.

TWO BDRM. home Inn If wood dlatrkt.
now vacant. aRaement. oil furnace:
owner equity 2MX. Balance T H A. at
IU month.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtora

13 N. Huh St Phone
Eve, phone t.T

MANBHTN OAR PEN
I10.SO0. Re value In thla 3 B R. home
Colotlla bath, flrerlc . pecan floora, nice
nook, 1. well landacaped lot. FHA.
loan may be aaaumed Ph. i

ED. LUKINHKAL REAL ESTATE
411 NOHTH HU1H ST.

Srv. Ph. - -

Worth $8500
geTI tor tUM walking dlManre down
town. 3 B Rnu, plaater, basement, fire-
place, hdwd garaee. llv., din., kll
13000 down, I Ml mo.

E.M. Hunter, Real Estate
770 S Com Ph. a3S9

ENGLEWOOD
9 room home with tile

bath, fireplare, L R full
baAement aith furnace, unfinished up.
JuU 1 8 S00,

W. SALEM STECIAL
390 take this amall 3 B R. completely

furnished home on a hlth n drv corner
Int. paved at. both aide, make an excel-
lent rental, room to build another houae
Crawford. Eea, pi

BURT PICHA. Realtora
379 H. Hllh St. Ph. a217

BY OWNER
er? attractive t bdrm home Nice

neighborhood. Convenient location nest
Le!le achool. 4, irtan. IB'.OO Would
take car a part down payment. Ph

for Mora detail.

GRABENHORST
134 South Liberty

Evening and
Earl Wast Ror Ferris 21010 -

HELP WANTED FEMALE
want woman for light house work

ear for 3 small boy. Ph.

WOMAN FOR HOrHEWORK and care of
children. Call evenings alter a.

a b237

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES

COMMERCIAL
PLACEMENT AGENCY

OFFICE AND CLERICAL POSITIONS
369 State Street Phone tf

WANTED SALESMAN
EXPERIENCED furniture salesman, lut

exp. ft qualification. Write Box 194,

Capital Journal. tc

WANTED POSITIONS
CHILD care by day or hour. 1090 N. 16th.

netvi

Tw.EE WORK. toDDina. trimming. remoY
ing. Ins. op. Work guar. w. n. mcaiils- -

ter. 140 Trade. Ph. h261

Mimeographing-Typin- g

FOE'S. 965 North 16th. Phone
h259

INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.

TREEWORK
Topping, Removing, Etc.

INSURED OPERATOR
JOHN PAYNE

241 8. Church Ph. 1)237

CUSTOM WORK: Plowint and disc int by
the hour or Job. Ph. Springer.

h239

CHILD cert by day, to my home. Ph.
11337"

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv-
ice. Former phone opr. Ph. h256

CHILD CARE, 183 B. 19th. Ph. 26871. h343

BABY SITTING. Nlrht relief. Ph.
h259

NEW LAWNS prepared and seeded. Light
tractor on rubber wlht dozer. Ph.

h251

CEMENT WORK wanted. Ph.

EDUCATION

Rawlins Music Studio
Violin and Piano, accredited
teacher, Ph. hh230"

FOR RENT ROOMS
PLEASANT SLEEPING room for gentle

man. 1050 Norway. Ph. Jk24l
ROOMS FOR girls in modern home, with

working girls, use or entire nouse. w
N. Winter St. Ph. 34373 after ft p.m.

k23ta

ROOM FOR gentleman. Close In. 632 No.

Winter. Call after 5:30 p.m.
SLEEPING ft light housekeeping room.

Ph. 34335. 790 N. Church. Jk238

ROOM for 1 young tlrl possible 2. Break
fast prlV. If desired. Ph. JK238- -

NICE sleeping room (men). 448 Center St.
Rear Woodrow Bldg jjc.231

SINGLE and double sleeping room. 1143

Oak St.
LARGE SLEEPING room. Gentleman.

Close to bu. Evenings Phone 34931
jk240

ROOM FOR WORKING girl. Cloae In. Ph.
alter I p.m. Jk239

NEWLY DECORATED rm. for lady. 1st
fir. Close In. Cooking priv. 740 Chemek-et- a

Jk239
LARGE warm rm. for 1 or 3. 1555 N.

CapltOl. JK339

NICE SLEEPING RM. Ph. jk239
SLEEP. RM. Hollywood, 203S McCoy. Ph.

39093. JX256

SLEEPING ROOM. Hot ft cold water. 461

High. Jk240
PLEASANT heated bedroom. Cloae to bus

line. 468 N. 18111. Jk237

SLEEPING RMS. for men. 385 W. 14th.
Jk239'

SLEEPING ROOMS. PH. Jk237

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
NEW 2 rm. unfurn. Duplex Apt. V. Blinds.

ah eiectric. 33JI Lee Bt. pw
LARGE Fl'RN. Apt. Utilities furnished.

Will care for baby for working parents.
365 Spilth. Jp231

SMALL newly decorated furn. apt. 125
Gerth. JP239

CLEAN Fl'RN. 2 room apt. Priv. ent. Rea- -

sonanie rent. rn. 3soi, JpzJt
7 RM. apt. 1 housekeeplnt rm. 432 Mar- -

o. JP338

Fl'RN, 3 larte rms. Clran. Prive. ent ft
prlv.bath.Rcfrtg. 419 8. 19tb St. JpJ37

LARGE 2 room apt. furn. Elec. stove ft
retriR. 949 mo. no cniidren. Hiway bun.
Ph. 24226. Jp337

NICE HEATED turn. t adults, at
359 N. Liberty. 1P237

t BDRM. furn. apt. ft garage. Ph.
between 9 a.m. ft 6 p.m. Jp236

NEW APT. 3 rm. unfurn. except stove ft
reint. priced right. ptfj"'- JP339'

COZY 3 rm. mod. furn. apt. Clo in. 533
N. Winter. Jp237

NICE Fl'RN. apt. 1075 N.

Capl'ol. Ph. Jp237

FOR RENT HOUSES
t BDRM. house. 1595 Lee St. See Colbath

Land Co. Ph. 94552. Jm2J7

Small Acreage
2 BEDROOM

If you are looking for a place to live and
want to be your own landlord, why not
stop by for a free Inspection of our
home. Term to suit. Rt. 2, Box 390B.
iChemawa", Jm238

9TRMSHED 2 B R. mod. home, close in.
Hollywood Diet, 2 mo. only !o per mo.
Ph. jm237

GARAGE house, Nice location. Write Cap- -

ital Journal Box 469. Jm239
FOR RENT 3 BR house unfurn.. 150.

3 month rent in advance. Children al-

lowed. Ph. Jm339
MOD. Fl RN. ott. One bdrm. 1 ml. N. ef

Brooks on 99E. Mrs. C.P1 Martin. Jm34l
I IM. furn house with A. Rt. 9. Box

307. 1 mile south of Stale St. jm339
I BDRM. t'NFTRN. house. Close to school

Some rent may be worked out. 9397 Harel
)m317

MODERN house in Wood- -

irn. Call at 3330 Hyde St., Salem.
JmIJ7

FOR REN1 MISCELLANEOUS
Nrw STORE building for lease. Ph. 21135

or call at 1079 Broadway J247

garage FOR rent. Union ft Capital. Ph
J"1'

FOR RENT Cottages, weekly or monthly
hi won a Die. bu oy aoor. ssiv roriiano
Rd. JJ39

STORE BLDG. Hollywood DLst. Inquire
1390 Fairground; Ph. )J1

Bt AINFSS RM for rent H L Stiff. )

OFFICE, desk space, Coov loe. Ph. 39113
J349- -

FLOOR SANDERS (or rent. Meatgomer
Ward. J

oW$R TOOL rentals for noire and n

ds trial . Heesei Broe. Ph.

BROS., REALTORS
Phone

Sundays Call
Peter Oeisei Ben Rolseo

237

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
TO DO a tood Job eent a tood floor tend-

r We aeU everything to templet the
lob.

BOWSER BROS - Ph. J'

tOOD CSED PIANOS. H, L. Stiff.

OFFICE apace and desk space. Ph- - 25992

r
FOR RENT: 13 A. farm with modern 3

BR bouse, 14 atanchton barn, silo, etc.
Family orchard. For on year or longer.
Cash rent. Cecil Wolverton Rt. 1 Box
415. j237'

TRAILERS S2.00 per day. Bowser Bros
I41v b 12th, Weat Salem. J

4INGEB ELECTRIC portable sewim ma
chine. Reasonable rate. Free pick up
ft delivery. Singer sewing Machine Co
130 N. Cora L Ph. 33312 j

I DRIVE truck, car Ph

WANTED TO RENT
YOUNG WORKING couple need turn. apt.

close in. Ph. 36473. Ja341'
WANT a place to live for the winter. Help

witn we wort, anare living expense.
Henrietta Martin. Rt. 3, Box 21, silver-to-

Jh237

WOULD LIKE TO RENT 30 or SO acres of
farm land. Ph. 1239

ROOM AND BOARD
BOARD ft room. 495 N. Cottage.
BOARD and room. Ph. JJ358

LOST AND FOUND
LOST: BROWN purse In Miller's. $30. Re- -

wara. rn. zibst or 37670.

LOST Orange Persian cat, vicinity 1980
S. Hlth 8U Child pet. Ph. Re- -

ward! kJ39
FOUND: Lady's wrist watch. Sat. nit.

Corner of Stat Hlth. Call Amity
372. 1(339

LOST: 2 yr. old child's blue coat, trimmed
with pink. Between Capital Journal

and bu depot. Mr. Taylor, Silver-to- n

hospital. k238

STRAYED: ENGLISH Setter. Is being
cared lor at Leo ray Kennels, owner
must Identify. Ph. 31399. k237

MISCELLANEOUS
LES SPRINGER, men' hatter. 464 Court.

We close Saturday 12:30. m244a

POWER TOOL RENTAL: VALLEY FARM
STORE, 4345 Silver ton Rd. Ph.

m359

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
2 HR SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR. HARRY 8EULKR DENTIST

Adolpb Bid. Stat ft Commercial St
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